NMPOTOKOJ 3A INMACYBAHE « CTP. 1

MnmacyBaHe no Toyka oT gHeBHUA pea: 29/29.02.2024 MACYBAIIA: 49
+ 3arnasue: K.n. Ne 146 MNoguweH pmHaHCOB OTYET 1 OTYET 3a AerHocTTa Ha PoHaauus ,Pyce — | « 3A: 42
rpag Ha ceoboaHusa ayx“ 3a 2023 r. * MPOTKB: 0
» Nata/yac Ha rmacyBaHe: 29.02.2024 11:01, Bug rnacyBsaHe: * Bb3ObPXAJlCE: 7
Nme pyna macysan
AVOOAH KENUN anc 3A
AIIMCE MYPTE3O0OBA nn repb 3A
AHATOJIN CTAHEB MMA TAKbB HAPO[ 3A
ACEH JTACOHWH MK BCI 3A BbJTTAPUA
BNAHA MBAHOBA MK BCI 3A BBbITTAPUA  3A
BOroMmn TO40POB BBb3PAXOAHE 3A
BOPUNCIIAB PAYEB anc 3A
BAJIEPU NBAHOB MK BCIN 3A BbJITAPUA  3A
BEJIN3AP MABJIOB nn-gb Bb3ObLPXAIN CE

BECEJIMH BEJTHEB
BECEJIKO LBETKOB

BNAOO BJTAOOB

FAIIMH TPUTOPOB
FAJIMYKA HNKOJTOBA
AJEHWUA MBAHOBA

OEAH HEOKOB

AEAH FTEPACMOB
EBFEH/ MTHATOB
ENEOHOPA HMKOJIOBA
ENNCABETA IOCEBA

EMWIT OEHKOB

MBAH BEJIMYKOB

MBAH KOCTAOVNHOB MBAHOB
MBAH NMETPOB MBAHOB

MBO MA3APIKVEB

NCKPEH BECEJIMHOB
OBYO CMINOB
MOPOAHKA JAHEBCKA
KANH MBAHOB
KATOAH TOHYEB
KOCTAOVH rEOPTVEB
MAPUAH ONMNTPOB
MWINEH BOEB

MWTKO KYHYEB
HUKONAM YAHEB
HOPA CTOAHOBA
OPJIMH OAKOB

NETA KAWLYKEEBA
MNIAMEH PALLEB
MITAMEHKA AHTEJTIOBA
PEHA CTE®AHOBA
POCHULA TrEOPI'MEBA
POCULA KPBbCTEBA
CBETNIO3AP CUMEOHOB
CEMPA IXWHUMEBA
CTAHUMUP CTAHYEB
CTOAH XPUCTOB
TATAHA HAXABEOAH

akag. Xpucto benoes, ATH

CAOC - TPAXKOAHUTE
MK BCI1 3A BbJITAPUA

BMPO - BbJITAPUA HA
PETMOHUTE

BMPO - BBJITAPUA HA
PETMOHUTE

COC - TPAXKOAHUTE
MK BCI1 3A BbJITAPUA

CBOBOOHUTE
JEMOKPATU

nr-gb

Mnrrepe

CAC - TPAXKOAHUTE
MK BCI1 3A BBJITTAPUA

CBOBOOHUTE
JEMOKPATU

BEBIFAPCKN Bb3X0[
MK BCIM 3A BEBJITTAPUA
Mnrnrepeé

BMPO - BbJTTAPUA HA
PEMMOHUTE

BMPO - BbJTTAPUA HA
PEMMOHUTE

MK BCI 3A BLITAPUS
MM reps

nn-os

nn-as

BBL3PANKIAHE
BbL3PAMKIAHE
BBL3PANKIAHE

nn-as

VNMA TAKBB HAPO[
MK BCIM 3A BLITAPUS
MM reps

nn-as

MK BCI 3A BbITAPUS
MK BCI 3A BbITAPUS
nn-as

NN reps

MM reps

MM reps

anc

CIC - TPAXKIAHUTE
nn reps

VMA TAKBB HAPO[

’ ’

3A
3A

3A
3A
3A

3A
Bb3ObPXKAI CE
3A
3A
3A

3A
3A
3A
3A

3A

3A
3A
3A
BBb3ObPXAJT CE
BBb3ObPXKAI CE
3A
3A
3A
BBb3ObPXAJT CE
3A
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BBb3ObPXKAI CE
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BBb3ObPXAJT CE
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* [IOK: O.B.C. Pyce-0 » OTI1: 05.03.2024 17:14 « CTPAHULIN 2 «




Nwve pyna Mmacysan

XPUCTO BENOEB MK BCIN 3A BBJTTAPUA  3A

XPUCTO MNorios BB3PAXXOAHE 3A
CBOBOOHUTE

ACEH JTASAPOB OEMOKPATU 3A

Oo6uwo: 51

akag. Xpucto benoes, ATH
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